1
®
HS-303ARH, HS-303BRH
Data Sheet July 7, 2008 FN6411.1
Radiation Hardened
CMOS Dual SPDT Analog Switch
The HS-303ARH and HS-303BRH analog switches are
monolithic devices fabricated using Intersil’s dielectrically

All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
HS-303ARH, HS-303BRH
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER  PART NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(°C) PKG.
PKG.
DWG. #
5962F9581304QCC HS1-303ARH-8 -55 to +125 14 LD SBDIP D14.3
5962F9581304QXC HS9-303ARH-8 -55 to +125 14 LD Flatpack K14.A
5962F9581304V9A HS0-303ARH-Q -55 to +125 14 Ld SBDIP D14.3
5962F9581304VCC HS1-303ARH-Q -55 to +125 14 LD SBDIP D14.3
5962F9581304VXC HS9-303ARH-Q -55 to +125 14 LD Flatpack K14.A
HS0-303ARH/SAMPLE HS0-303ARH/SAMPLE -55 to +125
HS1-303ARH/PROTO HS1-303ARH/PROTO -55 to +125 14 LD SBDIP D14.3
HS9-303ARH/PROTO HS9-303ARH/PROTO -55 to +125 14 LD Flatpack K14.A
5962F9581305QCC HS1-303BRH-8 -55 to +125 14 LD SBDIP D14.3
5962F9581305QXC HS9-303BRH-8 -55 to +125 14 LD Flatpack K14.A
5962F9581305V9A HS0-303BRH-Q -55 to +125 14 LD SBDIP D14.3
5962F9581305VCC HS1-303BRH-Q -55 to +125 14 LD SBDIP D14.3
5962F9581305VXC HS9-303BRH-Q -55 to +125 14 LD Flatpack K14.A
HS0-303BRH/SAMPLE HS0-303BRH/SAMPLE -55 to +125
HS1-303BRH/PROTO HS1-303BRH/PROTO -55 to +125 14 LD SBDIP D14.3
HS9-303BRH/PROTO HS9-303BRH/PROTO -55 to +125 14 LD Flatpack K14.A
2 FN6411.1